
Applicazioni Auto

JEEP

JEEP COMPASS 

(MK49)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

COMPASS (MK49) 2010-12-01 

-

2143 ccm 120 KW 163 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.925

MERCEDES-

BENZ

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE A (W176)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE A (W176) 2013-06-01 

- 2014-10-

01

2143 ccm 80 KW 109 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

CLASSE A (W176) 2014-02-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

CLASSE A (W176) 2015-07-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.930

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE C Cabriolet 

(A205)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE C Cabriolet 

(A205)

2016-06-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

CLASSE C Cabriolet 

(A205)

2016-06-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

https://www.dipacommerce.com/pav176prbn.html


MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE C Coupé 

(C205)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE C Coupé 

(C205)

2015-10-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

CLASSE C Coupé 

(C205)

2015-10-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

CLASSE C Coupé 

(C205)

2016-04-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

CLASSE C Coupé 

(C205)

2016-04-01 

- 2018-05-

01

2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

MERCEDES-BENZ 

CLASSE M (W166)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

CLASSE M (W166) 2011-06-01 

- 2015-12-

01

2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.960

MERCEDES-BENZ 

GLC Coupe (C253)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

GLC Coupe (C253) 2016-06-01 

- 2019-04-

01

2143 ccm 125 KW 170 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

GLC Coupe (C253) 2016-06-01 

- 2019-04-

01

2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.921

MERCEDES-BENZ 

SLK (R172)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



SLK (R172) 2012-01-01 

-

2143 ccm 150 KW 204 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel OM 

651.980


